Pay Monthly

Students, we're now giving you £50 free credit after your 3rd bill on any new or upgraded 18 and 24 month contract. That's on any tariff, any phone.

Simplicity

If you're a student and simplicity is more your thing, get £25 free credit after your 3rd bill on £15.50+ 12 month tariffs.

Or alternatively we'll give you £10 free credit after your 3rd bill on 1 month simplicity.

To get this offer, visit o2open.co.uk and enter your details and the word 'champ' in the organisation field and we'll send you a text with your redemption code.

Priority Moments: Online and internet enabled phones, data charges may apply. Terms apply. Offers subject to availability.

riority Tickets: When Priority Tickets are gone, they're gone. To find out more and to read the small print, go to 2priority.co.uk

O2 Wallet: O2 Money Account is issued by IDT Financial Services Limited pursuant to a licence from Visa Europe Limited. IDT Financial Services Limited is regulated and authorised by the Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar. Registered Office: 57-63 Line Wall Road, Gibraltar. Registered No. 95716. Need to get in touch? Contact us at O2 Money, PO Box 16222, Birmingham, B16 6SR. Telefónica Financial Services UK Limited. Registered in England and Wales no. 7584114. Registered Office 260 Bath Road, Slough, Berkshire, SL1 4DX, United Kingdom. UK only, 13+, UK mobile phone number needed, terms and limits apply, see O2.co.uk

O2 Travel: A daily charge of £1.99 will be applied automatically on the days that you use data in the selected destinations and you'll receive a daily data allowance of 25MB for use in these destinations. Regardless of the country you're in your daily data allowance can be used from 00.00 to 23.59 UK time. Whilst you're travelling you'll need to check the time in the UK to understand what allowance you have and when it expires. Terms apply, see 02. co.uk/terms for details.

O2 Academy Venues: Subject to availability

Student Mobile offers: Student ID card required. £50 credit on 18 and 24 month Pay Monthly tariffs, £25 credit on 12 month simplicity tariff £15.50+, £10 credit on 1 month simplicity tariff. Offer entitles you to access to 02 Open business customer employee discount scheme. Credit will appear on 3rd monthly bill. Connections subject to status, credit check, Direct Debit and minimum term contract. Offers are subject to availability. O2 reserves the right to change or withdraw these offers by notifying customers on our website that the changes have been made. iPhone 4, 4s and 5 only available in 02 Retail stores. For 02 Open terms see 02 coulx/terms







Priority Moments gives you access to loads of brilliant discounts and experiences from restaurant and meal deals to money off cinema tickets. Text **MOMENTS** to **2020** to register.

PRIORITY tickets

Never miss another gig. As a student on O_2 you can get Priority Tickets to thousands of gigs across the UK up to 48 hours before general release. Text **PRIORITY** to **2020** to register.

O₂ Wallet

Owe a mate for last night's round, your share of household bills or maybe they owe you for a gig ticket? Well now you can settle IOU's easily with O₂ Wallet. You can send or receive money from anyone with a UK mobile. It's as easy as sending a text.

Available to everyone. Any network. Any bank. Just text **WALLET** to **61202**.

O₂ Travel

Heading off to Europe with us this year? Use Twitter, Facebook, WhatsApp, Instagram and the internet without worrying about the cost. With O₂ Travel, you'll only be charged £1.99 per day when you use data in Europe. If you're on Pay Monthly, calls made come out of your existing UK minutes, with a connection charge of 50p for calls you make or receive. If you're on Pay & Go, you just pay the standard European rate for calls (28p per minute to make calls and 7p per minute to receive them).

O₂ Academy Venues

We like to show students on O_2 a good time and that's why we give you Priority access at O_2 Academy venues. Plus we'll throw in a 2 for 1 deal on Hot Dogs with Priority Moments. Text **MOMENTS** to 2020 to register.

